
Show #A6300 (Tracy L Willis): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

25. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

2 417 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley Anna & Jimmy Langley

3 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

4 565 Hipnotizing Nicole Marie Messbarger Lora Messbarger

5 542 Smooth Zippin Chex Taylor Dynek Taylor Dynek

6 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

7 508 Good N Hot Blaze Sidney Kucera Sidney Kucera

8 432 The Big Bay Theory Dylan C Campbell Kim Hewett

9 815 Scamps Izzy Buck Jordan Anne Vandervort Jordan Anne Vandervort

26. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

2 819 Krymsun Belle Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh

3 171 Moonlite Madnez Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

4 555 Figure On Fancy MacKenzie L Doescher MacKenzie L Doescher

5 157 Here I Come Again Taylor Searles Kathy Tobin

6 160 Blazeless Molly Moden Eric Moden

7 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

8 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

9 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke

27. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 408 A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

1 450 Dressed  By Cocoa Stefanie Lepp Cassandra Lepp

2 166 Just Kall Me Hot Samantha Brown Samantha Brown

3 345 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon

4 413 Fools Rush N Jennifer Jackson Jennifer Jackson

5 317 Coco Valentina Sydney Cantrell Sydney Cantrell

6 805 Im Fun Sized Ronda Roozeboom Ronda Roozeboom

7 842 Sheza Mac Special Lucy Geweke Lucy Geweke

8 155 Potentially Maid Janelle Louwagie Janelle Louwagie

9 406 Charismatic Zipper Tom Kirshenbaum Tom Kirshenbaum

28. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 146 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

2 111 Its A Good Pleasure Susan K Johns Susan Johns

3 826 Lope N Good Jody Frazier Jody Frazier

4 177 Dont Skip This Diva Robin Otto Robin Otto

5 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

6 148 BF Fun Size Marnie McDowall Marnie McDowall

7 701 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgensen Karen Jorgensen

8 729 Ty One On Ty Anita York Susan Wilcox

9 154 An Absolute Winner Rosemarie Markus Rosemarie Markus

29. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 30



Show #A6300 (Terry Cross): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 873 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

2 128 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Christina Szabados

3 821 Who Invited RL Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

4 204 An Impulse To Be Hot Connor Elizabeth Connor Elizabeth Griggs

5 126 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

6 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

7 228 Won Vital Code RV Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa

8 485 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

9 104 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle Watson



Show #A6301 (Mary Ingwerson): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

25. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 417 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley Anna & Jimmy Langley

2 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

3 565 Hipnotizing Nicole Marie Messbarger Lora Messbarger

4 542 Smooth Zippin Chex Taylor Dynek Taylor Dynek

5 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

6 504 Reddee To Be Noticed Megan Pokorny Pokorny

7 404 Docs Smokey PS Britta Kamper Kathy Kamper

8 520 JDS Invitation Merriah Bockmann David Or Kim Beckmann

9 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

26. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 157 Here I Come Again Taylor Searles Kathy Tobin

2 171 Moonlite Madnez Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

3 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

4 819 Krymsun Belle Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh

5 555 Figure On Fancy MacKenzie L Doescher MacKenzie L Doescher

6 542 Smooth Zippin Chex Taylor Dynek Taylor Dynek

7 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

8 543 Pleasure Too Burn Jadyn Taylor Jadyn Taylor

9 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

27. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 408 A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

1 317 Coco Valentina Sydney Cantrell Sydney Cantrell

2 410 Mr Mac Lucky Carin Shuler Carin Shuler

3 422 Zbest Rodder Lorie K Liddicoat Lorie & Glona Liddicoat

4 805 Im Fun Sized Ronda Roozeboom Ronda Roozeboom

5 842 Sheza Mac Special Lucy Geweke Lucy Geweke

6 152 Take Me Home Tonite Jeanne Tiller Jeanne Tiller

7 406 Charismatic Zipper Tom Kirshenbaum Tom Kirshenbaum

8 450 Dressed  By Cocoa Stefanie Lepp Cassandra Lepp

9 166 Just Kall Me Hot Samantha Brown Samantha Brown

28. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 826 Lope N Good Jody Frazier Jody Frazier

2 111 Its A Good Pleasure Susan K Johns Susan Johns

3 146 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

4 154 An Absolute Winner Rosemarie Markus Rosemarie Markus

5 301 Irresistibly Hot Debra Sharp Debra/Kirk Sharp

6 202 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

7 486 Iron And Fire Darleen E Gargano Darleen E Gargano

8 177 Dont Skip This Diva Robin Otto Robin Otto

9 148 BF Fun Size Marnie McDowall Marnie McDowall

29. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 30



Show #A6301 (Kendra Weis): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 204 An Impulse To Be Hot Connor Elizabeth Connor Elizabeth Griggs

2 228 Won Vital Code RV Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa

3 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

4 821 Who Invited RL Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

5 873 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

6 128 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Christina Szabados

7 485 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

8 424 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad

9 104 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle Watson



Show #A6302 (Libby Lugar-Michaud): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

25. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 417 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley Anna & Jimmy Langley

2 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

3 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

4 508 Good N Hot Blaze Sidney Kucera Sidney Kucera

5 499 One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson Amy Anderson

6 542 Smooth Zippin Chex Taylor Dynek Taylor Dynek

7 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

8 588 CM Notice Me Gracie Philpot Keri Philpot

9 520 JDS Invitation Merriah Bockmann David Or Kim Beckmann

26. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 171 Moonlite Madnez Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

2 819 Krymsun Belle Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh

3 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

4 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

5 160 Blazeless Molly Moden Eric Moden

6 157 Here I Come Again Taylor Searles Kathy Tobin

7 555 Figure On Fancy MacKenzie L Doescher MacKenzie L Doescher

8 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

9 415 Machine Power Kathryn G Bunting Rebecca L Bunting

27. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 408 A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

1 166 Just Kall Me Hot Samantha Brown Samantha Brown

2 450 Dressed  By Cocoa Stefanie Lepp Cassandra Lepp

3 410 Mr Mac Lucky Carin Shuler Carin Shuler

4 842 Sheza Mac Special Lucy Geweke Lucy Geweke

5 345 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon

6 317 Coco Valentina Sydney Cantrell Sydney Cantrell

7 413 Fools Rush N Jennifer Jackson Jennifer Jackson

8 411 Tails N Assets Barbara Nealon Barbara Nealon

9 805 Im Fun Sized Ronda Roozeboom Ronda Roozeboom

28. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 146 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

2 111 Its A Good Pleasure Susan K Johns Susan Johns

3 826 Lope N Good Jody Frazier Jody Frazier

4 114 Hot Jacuzzi Peg Graber Peg Graber

5 202 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes

6 177 Dont Skip This Diva Robin Otto Robin Otto

7 729 Ty One On Ty Anita York Susan Wilcox

8 148 BF Fun Size Marnie McDowall Marnie McDowall

9 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

29. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 30



Show #A6302 (Jessica Gilliam): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

2 873 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

3 204 An Impulse To Be Hot Connor Elizabeth Connor Elizabeth Griggs

4 821 Who Invited RL Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

5 488 Principal Decision Danielle Paulson Danielle Paulson

6 229 Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Leeanne Bell Marijo A Meredith

7 128 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Christina Szabados

8 877 IWalkAHotLine Abbi Lynn Demel Abbi Lynn Demel

9 485 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul


